2019 GoTri Spooktacular Aquathlon

15+ Overall Results

Race
No.

66
67
49
64
51
56
63
70
72
62
37
38
55
41
54
68
57
59
42
69
65
50
39

First Name

Dylan
Paul
Gavin
Libby
Hugh
Emma
Meggan
Nathan
Julian
Ruby
Tim
Steven
Jane
Susan
Jodi
Lewis
Kate
Alex
Leona
Ethan
Emily
Charlie
Paula

Surname

Broom
White
John
Broder
Griffin

Williams

Warrender

Priest
Howe
Jones
Wright
Phillips
Lewis
Mcmail
Pontin
Welch
Thomas
Grounds
Shanley
Key
Lewis

Hulme
Church

Gender
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Age
Cat

17-18
40-44
40-44
30-34
40-44
17-18
40-44
45-49
15-16
55-59
40-44
50-54
45-49
35-39
30-34
40-44
45-49
45-49
15-16
20-24
15-16
40-44

Club

Actual Time

00:26:17
00:27:24
00:29:07
00:30:33
00:30:45
00:31:18
00:31:20
00:31:32
00:31:33
00:33:27
00:34:35
00:35:45
00:35:49
00:37:02
00:38:36
00:39:15
00:40:37
00:40:58
00:41:20
00:41:21
00:45:06
00:46:42
00:47:43

5: .ngf.aen

Triathlon



45 Hayley Edwards (Swim Only) F 35-39 00:07:58



