

# 2019 GoTri Spooktacular Aquathlon



## 15+ Overall Results

Race No.	First Name	Surname	Gender	Age Cat	Actual Time
66	Dylan	Broom	M	17-18	00:26:17
67	Paul	White	M	40-44	00:27:24
49	Gavin	John	M	40-44	00:29:07
64	Libby	Broder	F	-	00:30:33
51	Hugh	Griffin	M	30-34	00:30:45
56	Emma	Williams	F	40-44	00:31:18
63	Meggan	Warrender	F	17-18	00:31:20
70	Nathan	Priest	M	40-44	00:31:32
72	Julian	Howe	M	45-49	00:31:33
62	Ruby	Jones	F	15-16	00:33:27
37	Tim	Wright	M	55-59	00:34:35
38	Steven	Phillips	M	40-44	00:35:45
55	Jane	Lewis	F	50-54	00:35:49
41	Susan	Mcmail	F	45-49	00:37:02
54	Jodi	Pontin	F	35-39	00:38:36
68	Lewis	Welch	M	30-34	00:39:15
57	Kate	Thomas	F	40-44	00:40:37
59	Alex	Grounds	F	45-49	00:40:58
42	Leona	Shanley	F	45-49	00:41:20
69	Ethan	Key	M	15-16	00:41:21
65	Emily	Lewis	F	20-24	00:45:06
50	Charlie	Hulme	M	15-16	00:46:42
39	Paula	Church	F	40-44	00:47:43

45	Hayley	Edwards (Swim Only)	F	35-39	00:07:58
----	--------	---------------------	---	-------	----------